

Press release

New Wave Group AB (publ)

Transfer of shares to Executive Employee

Torsten Jansson, majority shareholder in New Wave Group AB (publ) has, on May, 10, 2016 sold a total amount of 50 000 shares of series B to an Executive Employee within the group.

Hisings Kärra, May 12, 2016

New Wave Group AB (publ)

For more information, please contact:

Torsten Jansson	President and CEO	Phone: +46 (0)31-712 89 01
Göran Härstedt	Deputy CEO	Phone: +46 (0)703-62 56 11

New Wave Group AB (publ) is listed on NASDAQ OMX Nordic Exchange in Stockholm. New Wave Group AB is an international growth company that designs, acquires and develops brands and products in the corporate promotions, sports, gifts and home furnishings sectors. For more information please visit, www.nwg.se